Modular Tooling System
GR8
4530 700
Ø 30 - 45 - 70 mm booms
Maximum stiff ness and minimun weight
GR8 Modular Tooling System
KIT

GR8LGP32MO25
Orbital mount - 360° unlimimited
rotation - Ball Ø 25 mm
GR8LGP32MO30
Orbital mount - 360° unlimited
rotation - Ball Ø 30 mm
GR8LGP40MO25
Orbital mount - 360° unlimited
rotation - Ball Ø 25 mm
GR8LGP32MP
Middle fl ange mount
Mounting adapters
Mounts for LGP32-40
GR8 Modular Tooling System
9 Subject to change
GR8B456000 Ø 45 mm Octagonal boom
GR8
Octagonal booms
Material:  Aluminium EN AW6063 T6
Weight Ø 30 mm:  1,04 Kg/m
Ø 30 mm
Moment of inertia
Section modulus
Ø 45 mm
Moment of inertia
Section modulus
Ø 70 mm
Moment of inertia
Section modulus
Ix = 2,326 cm4     Iy = 2,326 cm4
Wx = 1,615 cm3   Wy = 1,615 cm3
Ix = 10,713 cm4    Iy = 10,713 cm4
Wx = 4,926 cm3   Wy = 4,926 cm3
Ix = 60,861 cm4    Iy = 60,861 cm4
Wx = 17,9 cm3   Wy = 17,9 cm3
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
GR8B30S6000 Ø 30 mm Octagonal boom
GR8B706000  Ø 70 mm Octagonal boom
Material:  Aluminium EN AW6063 T6
Weight Ø 70 mm:  3,77 Kg/m
Material:  Aluminium EN AW6063 T6
Weight Ø 45 mm:  1,74 Kg/m

O
D
U
LA
R
 T
O
O
LI
N
G
 S
YS
TE
M
GR8C30 30 mm Octagonal boom end cap
GR8C45 45 mm Octagonal boom end cap
GR8C70 70 mm Octagonal boom end cap
GR8 Octagonal booms
GR8LK 28 Nm M8 x 40
11 Subject to change
Easily confi gurable and ready- to- assemble modular

TE
M
GR8
Cross and Round Joints
The cross joints connect two booms in 15° orientation.
The possible connections are between:
• 30/30 mm booms
• 30/45 mm booms
• 45/45 mm booms
• 70/30 mm booms
• 70/45 mm booms
• 70/70 mm booms
The Intelocking  key insert guarantees a high positional
precision in 15° steps.
Without the interlocking insert, the orientation is stepless.
GR8RJ30D Round Joint  30
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
GR8CJ30D Cross joint 30
Material:  Aluminium EN AW 6005 T6
Weight:  0,21 kg
Max static load:  200 Nm
Tightening torque Screw
Tightening torque Screw
Material:  Aluminium EN AW 6005 T6
Weight:  0,21 kg
Max static load:  200 Nm
45454545
15°
GR8CJ45D Cross joint 45
Tightening torque Screw
Material:  Aluminium EN AW 6005 T6
Weight:  0,3 Kg
Max static load:  200 Nm
GR8RJ45D
GR8CJ70D
GR8RJ70
25 Nm
25 Nm
25 Nm
M8 x 25
M8 x 25
M8 x 25
UNIVER GROUP
13 Subject to change
GR8RJ45D Round Joint 45
GR8CJ70D Cross joint 70
GR8 Cross and Round Joints
Material:  Aluminium EN AW 6005 T6
Weight:  0,60 Kg
Max static load:  200 Nm
Material:  Aluminium EN AW 6005 T6
Weight:  0,6 Kg
Max static load:  200 Nm
Tightening torque Screw
Tightening torque
Tightening torque
Screw
Screw
Material:  Aluminium EN AW 6005 T6
Weight:  0,3 Kg
Max static load:  200 Nm
GR8RJ70 Round Joint 70
GR8HD4530V 25 Nm M8 x 25
14Subject to change
G
R
8
 M
O
D
U
LA
R
 T
O
O
LI
N
G
 S
YS
TE
M
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
GR8HD4530V Joint  45-30
Mounting systems for 90° connections with overlapped bars.
Heavy duty mounts for:
• 45/30 mm booms
• 45/45 mm booms

O
LI
N
G
 S
YS
TE
M
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Mounting system for 90° connection with coplanar bars.
Coplanar mounts for
• booms Ø 45-30
• booms Ø 45-45
• booms Ø 70-45
• booms Ø 70-70
GR8CM4530 Coplanar Mount 45-30
Tightening torque Screw
Material:  Aluminium EN AW 6005 T6
Weight:   0,6 kg
Max static load:  280 Nm

21
GR8SCI30D 10 Nm M6x35
Subject to change
GR8
Interlocking end adapters
This end adapter off ers a low profi le solution to connect 30
and 45 mm booms and grants a 15° orientation.
No welding or doweling or cutting required: each component
can be adjusted, removed or repositioned during the set-up
phase or in case of a part changeover - easily and quickly.
The Intelocking  key insert guarantees a high positional
precision in 15° steps. Without the interlocking insert, the
orientation is stepless.
TECHNICAL FEATURES
GR8ECI45D Interlocking adapter 30
GR8SCI30D Interlocking adapter 30
Tightening torque Screw
Tightening torque Screw
Material:  Aluminium EN AW 2011 T6
Weight:   0,07 kg

GR8SM3030
GR8SM4545
25 Nm
25 Nm
M8x30
M6x30
23
90°
Subject to change
Edge mounting block for a 90° end transition.
No welding or doweling or cutting required.
Compact design
Easily recognisable components: the part number is laser-
marked on each mounting element
GR8SM4545 Edge mounting element 45-45
GR8SM3030 Edge mounting element 30-30
Tightening torque Screw
Tightening torque Screw
Material:  Aluminium UNI3054-GALSI 4,5 Mn Mg  T6
Weight:   0,25 kg

O
D
U
LA
R
 T
O
O
LI
N
G
 S
YS
TE
M
GR8A45 Edge mount with an orientable side for 45 mm booms
GR8
Edge mounting element with an orientable side
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
GR8A30 Edge mount with an orientable side for 30 mm booms
Tightening torque
Tightening torque Screw
Screw
Material:  Aluminium UNI3054-GALSI 4,5 Mn Mg  T6

O
D
U
LA
R
 T
O
O
LI
N
G
 S
YS
TE
M
GR8BC30 Base connector 30
GR8
Base Mounts
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
GR8BB30D Base plate bracket 30
Screw
Effi  cient base plates for a  precise and rigid positioning on the
tooling table.
No welding required.
Material:  Aluminium EN AW 6005 T6
Weight:  0,09 kg
Material:  Aluminium EN AW 6005 T6
Weight:  0,67 kg
Tightening torque
GR8BC45 25 Nm M8 x 25
 25 Nm M8 x 20 and M8 x 25GR8BB45D
UNIVER GROUP
27 Subject to change
Material:  Aluminium EN AW 6005 T6
Weight:  0,42 Kg
Material:  Aluminium EN AW 6005 T6
Weight:  0,11 kg
Tightening torque
Tightening torque
Screw
Screw
GR8BC45 Base connector 45
GR8BB45D Base plate bracket 45
GR8 Base Mounts
GR8BC70 25 Nm M8 x 25
UNIVER GROUP
28

O
D
U
LA
R
 T
O
O
LI
N
G
 S
YS
TE
M
GR8BC70 Base plate bracket 70
GR8BB70 Base plate bracket 70
Material:  Aluminium EN AW 6005 T6
Weight:  1,21 kg
Tightening torque
Tightening torque
Screw
Screw
Material:  Aluminium EN AW 6005 T6
Weight:   0,3 kg
GR8 Base Mounts
29
GR8BL45 25 Nm M8x30
Subject to change
GR8
Base linear plate
Effi  cient base plates for a  precise and rigid positioning on the
tooling table.
No welding required.
Material:  Aluminium EN AW 6005 T6
Weight:   0,56 kg
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Tightening torque Screw
GR8BL45 Base linear plate 45
UNIVER GROUP
30
GR8BL70 25 Nm M8x30
Subject to change

U
LA
R
 T
O
O
LI
N
G
 S
YS
TE
M
Material:  Aluminium EN AW 6005 T6
Weight:   1,5 kg
GR8BL70 Base linear plate 70
Tightening torque Screw
GR8 Base linear plate
GR8SR40 25 Nm M8
GR8SR50 25 Nm M8
31 Subject to change
GR8SR50 Rear mount plate for retractable locating pin units LCP50
TECHNICAL FEATURES
GR8SR40 Rear mount plate for size 40 clamps
Mounting adapters for pneumatic clamps - size 40 , 50 and
63 mm and for retractable locating pin units.
Mounting plates with M8 threads available too.
Easily recognisable components: the part number is

M
GR8SS50 Side mount plate for retractable locating pin units LCP50
GR8SR50M8 Rear mount plate with M8 threads
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0, 28 kg
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0, 28 kg
Tightening torque
Tightening torque
Tightening torque
Screw
Screw
GR8 Mounting adapters
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,055 kg
GR8SR40D Rear mount plate for size 40 clamps
* Dowel hole interaxes
* Dowel hole interaxes
* Dowel hole interaxes
Screw

LI
N
G
 S
YS
TE
M
GR8MF40AD Interlocking adapter
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,079 Kg
Max static load:  200 Nm
Material:  Aluminium EN AW 2011 T6
Weight:  0,42 Kg
Max static load:   200 Nm
Tightening torque
GR8MF40D Front mount plate for size 40 pneumatic clamps
Screw
GR8 Mounting adapters
* Dowel hole interaxes
Screw
UNIVER GROUP
35
GR8MFGLD 25 Nm M8 x 18 and M8 x 25
GR8MF50D 25 Nm M8 x 25
Subject to change
Material:  Aluminium EN AW 2011 T6
Weight:  0,096 Kg
Max static load:   200 Nm
Tightening torque
GR8MF50D Front mount plate for size 50 pneumatic clamps
GR8 Mounting adapters
Material:  Aluminium EN AW 2011 T6
Weight:  0,47 Kg
Max static load:   200 Nm
Tightening torque Screw
GR8MFGLD Front mount plate for pneumatic gripper clamps - UGP40VL
* Dowel hole interaxes
* Dowel hole interaxes
UNIVER GROUP
36
GR8MP12D 25 Nm M5 x 14 and M8 x 25
GR8MP18D 25 Nm M5 x 18 and M8 x 25
GR8MP19 25 Nm M5 x 14 and M8 x 25
Subject to change
G
R
8
 M
O
D
U
LA
R
 T
O
O
LI
N
G
 S
YS
TE
M
GR8 Mounting adapters
GR8MP12D Proximity mount 12
Tightening torque Screw
Material:  Aluminium EN AW 2011 T6
Weight:  0,08 Kg
GR8MP18D Proximity mount 18
Material:  Aluminium EN AW 2011 T6
Weight:  0,09 kg
Tightening torque Screw
GR8MP19D Vacuum cup adapter 19
Material:  Aluminium EN AW 2011 T6
Weight:  0,13 Kg
Tightening torque Screw
GR8MP19D 25 Nm M5 x 19 and M8 x 25
UNIVER GROUP
37
GR8MP30D 25 Nm M5 x 30 and M8 x 25
Subject to change
GR8 Mounting adapters
GR8MP30D Proximity mount 30
Material:  Aluminium EN AW 2011 T6

O
D
U
LA
R
 T
O
O
LI
N
G
 S
YS
TE
M
GR8SCB30D Ball mount - 30
GR8SCB45D Ball mount - 45
Material:  Steel
Weight:  0,17 kg
Material:  Steel
Weight:  0,3 kg
Tightening torque
Tightening torque
Screw
Screw
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
GR8
Ball Mounts
The ball adapter off ers a versatile solution for the
positioning of proximity switches and vacuum cups.
It allows an unlimited orientation in space (steplessly ± 45°)
for Ø 30 mm booms and adjustments due to design changes
or during the set-up phase.
39 Subject to change
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
GR8LGP32MO25 Orbital mount - 360° unlimimited rotation - Ball Ø 25 mm
GR8
Mounts for LGP32-40
Material:  Aluminium EN AW 2011 T6
Weight:    0,2 Kg  (Bore Ø 32 mm)

LA
R
 T
O
O
LI
N
G
 S
YS
TE
M
Material:  Aluminium EN AW 2011 T6
Weight:  0,2 kg (Bore Ø 32 mm)
GR8 Mounts for LGP32-40
GR8LGP32MO30 Orbital mount - 360° unlimited rotation - Ball Ø 30 mm
Material:  Aluminium EN AW 2011 T6
Weight:    0,15 Kg  (Bore Ø 32 mm)
GR8LGP32MP Middle fl ange mount
36

 O
RB
IT
A
L
A
D
JU
ST
M
EN
T
UNIVER GROUP
41 Subject to change
GR8 Mounts for LGP32-40
GR8LGP40MO25 Orbital mount - 360° unlimited rotation - Ball Ø 25 mm
Material:  Aluminium EN AW 2011 T6
Weight:    0,3 Kg  (Bore Ø 40 mm)
Material:  Aluminium EN AW 2011 T6
Weight:    0,3 Kg  (Bore Ø 40 mm)
GR8LGP40MO30 Orbital mount - 360° unlimited rotation - Ball Ø 30 mm
36
0°
 U
N

M
IT
ED
 O
RB
IT
A
L
A
D
JU
ST
M
EN
T
GR8LGP40MO45 Orbital mount - 360° unlimited rotation - Ball Ø 45 mm
Material:  Aluminium EN AW 2011 T6
Weight:   0,3 Kg  (Bore Ø 40 mm)
Material:  Aluminium EN AW 2011 T6
Weight:  0,2 kg (Bore Ø 40 mm)